Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Bennett - (298627) - City of Manchester Aquatics - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.05
1:14.79
1:19.50
1:19.67
1:23.27
1:25.82
1:27.85
1:28.52
1:30.88
1:31.53
1:33.78
1:34.02
1:35.62
1:36.25
1:37.89
1:38.19

1:41.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.05
1:14.79
1:19.50
1:19.67
1:27.85

1:23.27
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Date

19/09/15
15/11/14
13/04/13
1711112
28/04/12
28/01/12
28/04/12
05/11/11
01/05/11
03/07/11
22/01/11
03/10/10
22/01/11
19/06/11
23/01/10
23/01/10

05/07/09

Date

19/09/15
15/11/14
13/04/13
17/11/12
28/04/12
28/04/12

Meet

Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups
Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet
Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet
Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups

City of Salford Spring Meet

Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet
Central Lancashire Prelim Age Group Gala
Central Lancs Warburton

Central Lancashire Prelim Age Group Gala
Central Lancs Championships

Central Lancs Prelim

Central Lancs Prelim

Aquabears of Rochdale

Meet

Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups
Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet

Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet

Venue

Stretford
Wigan
Salford
Stafford
Macclesfield
Manchester
Macclesfield
Bury

Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford

Bury

Bury

Bury

Salford

Venue

Stretford
Wigan
Salford
Stafford
Macclesfield

Macclesfield
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Club Swam Under Level

3
Co Manch Aq 2
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1:25.82
1:28.52
1:31.53
1:36.25
1:30.88
1:35.62
1:33.78
1:34.02
1:38.19
1:37.89

1:41.72
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28/01/12
05/11/11
03/07/11
19/06/11
01/05/11
22/01/11
22/01/11
03/10/10
23/01/10
23/01/10
05/07/09

Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet
Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups
Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet
Central Lancs Championships

City of Salford Spring Meet

Central Lancashire Prelim Age Group Gala
Central Lancashire Prelim Age Group Gala
Central Lancs Warburton

Central Lancs Prelim

Central Lancs Prelim

Aquabears of Rochdale

Manchester
Bury
Salford
Bury
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford
Bury

Bury

Salford
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